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
both of them 50x106. or will sell sepa-
rately! no liens. Both lots lie well;
they are not steep and won't require any
extra expense in building. They have
a very fine view of the mountains and
city. No terms. Must be cash and sold
this week if I sell at this price. Owner.
O 571, Oregonian.

LAURELHURST.
1076 Ash. fac N.. 100 ft. Tf. of 43d,

$350 cash, monthly payments.

Make me an offer on this big sightly
lot 53x132, Davis fac, N 270 ft. W. of
FloraL

J. G. RAINET,
HI 1 8 Ablnston Bldg. Bdwy. 6269.

IRVINGTON DISTRICT Do you appre
ciate a big lot for little money r acrs
the street from a fine row of homes on
east side of K. 28th st--, between Tilla-
mook and Thompson, 50x195. 75x195,
100x195, or larger parcels at acreage
prices. Easy terms. See this today,
then see us.

RITTER, LOWE & CO.,
Board of Trade Bldg.

$750 ROSE CITY PARK.

Paved street and sewer paid, 50x100
feet. 46th et.. near Alameda Drive.. It is
worth $1000.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,
6 Chamber of Commerce Bidg.

Broadway 6034.

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE AND TO
SAVE TIME- - if you win pnone, write
or call at our office, you may secure a
list of lot bargains in the district in
which you are interested. Bdwy. 7567,
Evenings or Sunday Tabor 4139.

RITTER, LOWE & CO..
Board of Trade Bldg.

SACRIFICE!
60x100 foot corner lot. East 17th and

Mitchell streets, Holgate addition, one
block from Sellwood car line. Improve-
ments in and paid for. Cost $1000 many
years ago. wm let it go ror 4nu casn.
Call Bdwy. 13, or write AN 23o, n.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS 1 3 acres for
only $2200. just blk. of Fairmount
blvd. and 2 blks. of car. aces on im-
proved st., no assessments. Beautiful
treest a natural park ; not rough, lies
fine; great unobstructed view. No agents
Address owner, O 561, Orcgonian.

ALAMEDA PARK.
Tf you will ever build In Alameda,

BUY NOW; your opportunity to get good
lots at rockbottom prices Is here; we
have some very desirable sites, including
VIEW LOTS on the Alameda,

FERGUSON-RAYMON-

lfll Cham, of Com. Bdwy. 420.
LOT BUYERS ARE ASKING FOR OUR

LIST OF BARGAINS in any district, or
an Irvington plat. Call at our office
for yours. Phone or write, Bdwy. 7567.
Sunday or evenings Tabor 4139.

RITTER, LOWE & CO.,
Board of Trade Bldg.

ALAMEDA.

Fine lot, 200 ft. north of Mason st.
on 26th; $1050. cash or terms; all im-
provements in and paid ; abstract cer-
tified by responsible attorney. Owner,
Wdln. 6316.

$30 DOWN, $6 per month, Ardenwald sta
tion, oeauniui iol witn irees, isuu nun
water, low taxes, electric lights, close
in. Ask us for complete details. Just a
few left.

RITTER. LOWE St CO..
Board of Trade Bldg.

WALKING DISTANCE,
E. 16th and E. Pine St.

Corner 50x50.
$1250.

J. J. OEDER.
East Side Realtor.

4 Grand Ave. N.. Cor. E. Ankeny.
WESTMORELAND Must be sold; East

zutn, racing west, 300 leet south or
Bybee; $750 buys it; all improvements
paid; let us show you. Today call Tabor
4J39.

RITTER, LOWE & CO., Realtors,
Board of Trade Bldg.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
EHx lots at low valuation for sale on

terms, or with second mortgage privilege
to responsible builders. BD 667, Orego-nia- n.

IRVINGTON $1250 Only a few left on
biocK bounded by Klickitat, Fremont,
23d and 24th. Better get yours now. All
improvements in and paid.

RITTER. LOWE & CO..
Board of Trade Bldg.

LOT 50x100.
PRICE $190.

On hard surfaced street, E. 82d st,
facing west, 50 feet north of Ash. Ta-
bor 6196.
IRVINGTON CORNER SNAP 25TH.

25th and Stanton sts., 85x1 0O; Idealfacing, only $3000, terms. Neuhausen &
Co., Realtors, 1035 N. W. Bank. Main
8078.

LOT FOR S.650.
50x100 on Stafford st.. 200 feet east

of Union ave.
B. M. BROWN.

1122- N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 24,?2.
IRVINGTON 75x100 corner for $2500;

close in, good district. See it before
It's too late.

RITTER. LOWE A CO., Realtors,
Board of Trade B d g .

PORTLAND HEIGHTS Lot on Montgom
ery urive, witn teautuw view; $1200:
all street assessments paid. Owner, Main
4342. Phone mornings.

IRVINGTON, fine location, S. E. corner.
25th and Thompson. Price $2100. Owner,
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